
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197903140000
31580

03/14/1979
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
EDWARD E. &
VIRGIN

29 916

197903210000
34080

03/21/1979
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
EUGENE &
ELVIE

30 17

197905010000
52940

05/01/1979
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
MARLIN &
LILLI

30 583

197905170000
60430

05/17/1979
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
MARLIN &
LILLI

30 840

197907300000
97070

07/30/1979
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
HAZEL

31 890

197911020001
43740

11/02/1979
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MCCARTER,
ROBERT &
LIZZIE

33 522

197911080001
46690

11/08/1979
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES BEASLEY,
BOBBY

33 615

197907190000
91150

07/19/1979
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES HARTLEY,
ROBERT H. &
ELAI

31 761

197911020001
43690

11/02/1979
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MCCARTER,
ROBERT &
LIZZIE

33 524


