Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197903140000 31580	03/14/1979 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, EDWARD E. & VIRGIN	29	916				
197903210000 34080	03/21/1979 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, EUGENE & ELVIE	30	17				
197905010000 52940	05/01/1979 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, MARLIN & LILLI	30	583				
197905170000 60430	05/17/1979 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, MARLIN & LILLI	30	840				
197907300000 97070	07/30/1979 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, HAZEL	31	890				
197911020001 43740	11/02/1979 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCARTER, ROBERT & LIZZIE	33	522				
197911080001 46690	11/08/1979 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	BEASLEY, BOBBY	33	615				
197907190000 91150	07/19/1979 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	HARTLEY, ROBERT H. & ELAI	31	761				
197911020001 43690	11/02/1979 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCARTER, ROBERT & LIZZIE	33	524				